


MD-9071 MD-9072MD-9033

176X80X35(cm)

450(L)

MD-9073 MD-9074

MD-9063

160X79X34(cm)

400(L)

14(Kg)

75(Kg)

MD-9064

178X79X39(cm)

480(L)

16(Kg)

75(Kg)

140X82X35(cm)

360(L)
14(Kg)

75(Kg)

160X82X35(cm)

420(L)
16(Kg)

75(Kg)

176X82X34(cm)

460(L)
18(Kg)

75(Kg)

226X95X34(cm)

620(L)
20(Kg)





177X77X38(cm)

450(L)

16(Kg)
75(Kg)

MD-9043

MD-9052

120X70X38(cm)

400(L)

3(Kg)

160X82X29(cm)

400(L)

14(Kg)
75(Kg)

160X77X35(cm)

400(L)

10(Kg)
75(Kg)

35(Kg)





220X130X28(cm)

MD-9082B

220X148X30(cm)



MD-9081B

220X148X30(cm)

220X130X28(cm)

MD-9084

220X130X28(cm)



MD-9086M MD-9086L

灰Grey,卡其Khaki 灰Grey,卡其Khaki

200X250X200(cm)
14(Kg)

250X300X200(cm)
16(Kg)

MD-9087M MD-9087L

灰Grey,卡其Khaki 灰Grey,卡其Khaki

200X250X200(cm)
25(Kg)

250X300X200(cm)
28(Kg)

MD-9085A MD-9085B MD-9085C

75(Kg)

160X130X32(cm)
50(Kg)

75(Kg)

215X130X32(cm)
56(Kg)

75(Kg)

225X145X32(cm)
60(Kg)

灰Grey,卡其Khaki
棕Brown,格纹Check

灰Grey,卡其Khaki
棕Brown,格纹Check

灰Grey,卡其Khaki
棕Brown,格纹Check



MD-6106F

MD-6203 MD-6204

MD-6108

MD-6106D

MD-6205 MD-6209



Connection Mode for Rack

usage of luggage straps

x 4

A、Fast-click

B、U-bolt

NOTE




